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VOLKSWAGEN Polo:

Winnumber:

“«MVi.

. = macadam vab inspoction

1CERB89%4

First Registrationdate:

Expertisa Mileage:
Bodykype:
Gearbos:
Transmission:
Fueltype:
Maintenance
Battery functioning
Mumber of doors
MNumber of s=ats
Mumber head rests
Rims summer
Category

Oil level

Options

Radio CDr
Windows electric F

Type of headlighting

Type of Lining

Type of climate control

Limited Technical Inspection

Airco functioning
Tires wear profile
1dle pasition
Engine startingtime
Exhaust gass
Handbrake

Degree of wear

Winter tyres:

Assistance equipment

Spare wheel

Total costex VAT

Bonnet, Stone chip(s), Acceptable

Bumper R, Scratch{es), Acceptable

No pictures to display

WVWEZZZERZCYDE5630 Versionname: POLO BER Trendline DPF S0PK
7/11/2011 Fiscalpawvier:
1210324 Power Kw: 66
Bady color Silver
MAMN 5 VIT Paint typs Metalic
Front Rims summer Steal
Diesel Gil lavel oK
oK Parking lot 2600
Yes
5
5
3
Steel
Passenger Car
0K
Luggags cover
Headlighting Halogen
Lining fabrics
Manual climate control
oK Battery functioning Yes
oK Powier steering Yas
0K Sound engina oK
0K Clutch test oK
oK Wiper fluid lavel oK
oK Transmission OK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK
185/60/15/92 M5 Steel
Fr.L. Kleber: 5 mm Fr.R. Kleber: 5 mm
Re.L. Klebar: 5 mm Re.R. Klebar: 6 mm
Yes Jack Yes
821,12
0,00
0,00
320,00

Rear window, Scraichies), E - Replace




Door FR, Scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Door RR, Scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Rear wiper arm, Incomplete, E - Replace

Wheel cover RL, Scratch(es), E - Replace

Door FL, Dent{s} and scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

e L

Bumper F, Dent(s) and scraichies), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

— G

24,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

24,00

24,00

254,68

169,44



